Race Date
October 16, 2019

Overall*
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Name
Will Wachter
Griffin Schneid
Nathan Laird
Ryan Chen
lan Denker
Ryan Challman
Luke Miller
Lucas Laird
Nolan Ewanic
Ronith Manikonda
Micah Bautista
Ammar Bhanpuri
Griffin Brejcha
Aaron Hamilton
Nick Kamaris
Falk Jackson
Conor White
Alex Ung
lan Johnston
Andrew Deporter
Major Luke
Jacob MacLeod
Knox Kotecki
Lotem Harnik
Zachary Huffstetter
Everett Dombrowski
Jun Hee Kim
Milan Oconnor
Brendan Lynch
Subash Skanthakumar
Sam Rees
Victor Wiszniewski
Zeteny Kenesei
Nathaniel Calvo
Franklin Austin
Shriyans Battula
Jacob Wachter
Nicholas Sherrow
Donovan Hassler
Damien Jett
Joseph Paulino
Ethan Christiansen
Evan Gorrell
Colin Kovas
Goodman Taylor
Kyle Beitler
Samarth Mohan

*Overall place within gender

Meet held in Naperville, IL. Results by Race Time, Inc.

NAPER PRAIRIE XC CONFERENCE
Overall Finish List

7TH GRADE BOYS

Team
STILL
KENNEDY
LINCOLN
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
STILL
CRONE
LINCOLN
LINCOLN
KENNEDY
LINCOLN
JEFFERSON
KENNEDY
CRONE
GREGORY
WASHINGTON
LINCOLN
KENNEDY
LINCOLN
LINCOLN
WASHINGTON
GRANGER
LINCOLN
JEFFERSON
KENNEDY
KENNEDY
SCULLEN
GREGORY
STILL
KENNEDY
JEFFERSON
GREGORY
MADISON
FISCHER
JEFFERSON
STILL
LINCOLN
KENNEDY
GREGORY
FISCHER
JEFFERSON
MADISON
KENNEDY
JEFFERSON
WASHINGTON
FISCHER
GRANGER

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

724
440
514
281
289
683

40
513
488
412
477
277
360

27
196
747
553
459
506
485
749
134
510
304
395
376
642
212
703
449
333
227
590

68
272
678
549
444
188

77
325
570
384
313
775

65
139
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BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS

Pace
8:18.9 5:32/M
8:34.0 5:43/M
8:52.4 5:55/M
8:54.2 5:56/M
9:00.3 6:00/M
9:06.7 6:04/M
9:07.8 6:05/M
9:11.1 6:07/M
9:11.5 6:07/M
9:18.1 6:12/M
9:19.3 6:13/M
9:22.0 6:15/M
9:23.5 6:15/M
9:24.8 6:16/M
9:25.5 6:17/M
9:25.9 6:17/M
9:26.4 6:17/M
9:32.7 6:21/M
9:33.0 6:22/M
9:33.5 6:22/M
9:33.9 6:22/M
9:35.5 6:23/M
9:36.3 6:24/M
9:38.6 6:25/M
9:39.1 6:26/M
9:39.5 6:26/M
9:43.2 6:29/M
9:43.7 6:29/M
9:44.1 6:29/M
9:44.6 6:29/M
9:455 6:30/M
9:46.4 6:31/M
9:46.8 6:31/M
9:50.3 6:33/M
9:51.7 6:34/M
9:54.2 6:36/M
9:55.6 6:37/M
9:57.2 6:38/M
9:58.6 6:39/M

6:43/M

6:43/M

6:45/M

6:45/M

6:46/M

6:47/M

6:49/M

6:50/M

10/16/2019 05:55:32



Date

Race
October 16, 2019

Overall*

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

*Overall place within gender

Meet held in Naperville, IL. Results by Race Time, Inc.

Name
Brandon Person
Andy Son

Bayarjavkhlan Chinzorig

Patrick Clune
Mark Janssen
David Lee

Jerry Cicero

Billy MacLeod
Josh Pickett
Anay Apte
Safiran Andrew
Evan Nobrega
Ben Torres

Paul Van Der Vorst
Quinn O'Donnell
Pease Nathan
Jake Moore

Jett Barker

Isaac Rivera
Bronson Fischer
Ronain Holliday
Jacob Falkman
Alex Li

Nick Lambert
Andrew Danauskas
Cian O'Moore
Andrew Kumar
Noah Szczech
Nathaniel Pandya
Brody Holman
Matthew Wick
Armaan Alikhan
Liam Yack
Grayson Hale
Blake Thompson
Doran Sanford
John Smolen
Brody Clark

Jad Alattar
Rohan Rao
Tarun Avantsa
Anirudh Saravanan
Richard 2 Zhang
Vishal Kodela
Charlie MacAluso
Joseph Trupia
James Bourgeois

NAPER PRAIRIE XC CONFERENCE
Overall Finish List

7TH GRADE BOYS

Team
JEFFERSON
SCULLEN
KENNEDY
LINCOLN
LINCOLN
GREGORY
HILL
GRANGER
JEFFERSON
KENNEDY
WASHINGTON
JEFFERSON
MADISON
MADISON
LINCOLN
WASHINGTON
LINCOLN
GRANGER
LINCOLN
JEFFERSON
KENNEDY
JEFFERSON
LINCOLN
SCULLEN
MADISON
JEFFERSON
CRONE
MADISON
KENNEDY
JEFFERSON
MADISON
STILL
CRONE
LINCOLN
CRONE
LINCOLN
STILL
MADISON
LINCOLN
KENNEDY
CRONE
GRANGER
KENNEDY
GRANGER
LINCOLN
MADISON
JEFFERSON

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
326 0 M 48 BOYS
667 0 M 49 BOYS
368 0 M 50 BOYS
482 0 M 51 BOYS
505 0 M 52 BOYS
204 0 M 53 BOYS
240 0 M 54 BOYS
133 0 M 55 BOYS
327 0 M 56 BOYS
351 0 M 57 BOYS
729 0 M 58 BOYS
322 0 M 59 BOYS
620 0 M 60 BOYS
622 0 M 61 BOYS
527 0 M 62 BOYS
756 0 M 63 BOYS
523 0 M 64 BOYS
101 0 M 65 BOYS
531 0 M 66 BOYS
296 0 M 67 BOYS
394 0 M 68 BOYS
293 0 M 69 BOYS
517 0 M 70 BOYS
646 0 M 71 BOYS
572 0 M 72 BOYS
324 0 M 73 BOYS
34 0 M 74 BOYS
619 0 M 75 BOYS
424 0 M 76 BOYS
309 0 M 77 BOYS
624 0 M 78 BOYS
676 0 M 79 BOYS
63 0 M 80 BOYS
498 0 M 81 BOYS
58 0 M 82 BOYS
532 0 M 83 BOYS
717 0 M 84 BOYS
571 0 M 85 BOYS
473 0 M 86 BOYS
432 0 M 87 BOYS

5 0 M 88 BOYS
158 0 M 89 BOYS
469 0 M 90 BOYS
128 0 M 91 BOYS
519 0 M 92 BOYS
621 0 M 93 BOYS
279 0 M 94 BOYS

Time Pace
10:17.4 6:51/M
10:18.4 6:52/M
10:19.3 6:53/M
10:19.7 6:53/M
10:20.1 6:53/M
10:20.5 6:53/M
10:22.3 6:55/M
10:22.9 6:55/M
10:23.4 6:55/M
10:26.1 6:57/M
10:27.0 6:58/M
10:27.6 6:58/M
10:29.8 6:59/M
10:30.8 7:00/M
10:31.3 7:01/M
10:32.7 7:01/M
10:33.1 7:02/M
10:35.1 7:03/M
10:41.0 7:07/M
10:46.1 7:11/M
10:47.3 7:11/M
10:48.0 7:12/M
10:48.4 7:12/M
10:51.6 7:14/M
10:52.1 7:15/M
10:54.9 7:16/M
10:55.9 7:17/M
10:56.6 7:17/M
10:57.1 7:18/M
11:00.4 7:20/M
11:.01.9 7:21/M
11.02.4 7:21/M
11:02.8 7:21/M
11:03.3 7:22IM
11.03.8 7:22/M
11.04.6 7:23/IM
11:05.1 7:23/IM
11:06.5 7:24/M
11.07.1 7:25/M
11.07.6 7:25/M
11:08.2 7:25/M
11:10.6 7:27IM
11:12.0 7:28/M
11:13.4 7:29/M
11:14.8 7:29/M
11:15.9 7:30/M
11:16.7 7:31/M

10/16/2019 05:55:33



Date

Race
October 16, 2019

Overall*

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

*Overall place within gender

Meet held in Naperville, IL. Results by Race Time, Inc.

Name
Jay Deegan
Yash Yardi
Chien Brody
Henry Anderson
Isaac Merz
Ryan Kim
Emil Nehan
Rishi Rasaputra

Juan Hernandez Moreno

Andrew McGuigan
Gurnoor Singh
Matthew Shaw
Amogh Garde
Dillon Mamon
Nathan Zeitz
Ajayteja Kavuri
Riley Gallagher
Alex Wang

Mark Klavohn
Henry Freeman
Gabriel Lunardini
Chase Reeder

Jai Gupta

Josh Staggs
Thomas Pilafas
Gavin St. Victor
Ethan Walsh
Cooper Clince
Avee Madugonahalli
Zayn Azeem
Zayan Akbar
Cedrick Gener

Eli Miller

Jameson Woods
Connor Furby
Connor McDonald
Aryan Pradhan
Max Smith
Schaumann Billy
Arvin Elanchezhian
Nigel Williams
Daniel Srbinov
Rohan Jha

Patrick Fitzmaurice
Ramshray Rajesh
Rajiv Chandramouli
Akshat Balachander

NAPER PRAIRIE XC CONFERENCE
Overall Finish List

7TH GRADE BOYS

Team
KENNEDY
GRANGER
WASHINGTON
LINCOLN
KENNEDY
GREGORY
KENNEDY
SCULLEN
JEFFERSON
FISCHER
MADISON
GRANGER
HILL
GRANGER
LINCOLN
HILL
HILL
LINCOLN
LINCOLN
HILL
FISCHER
KENNEDY
KENNEDY
JEFFERSON
GRANGER
LINCOLN
LINCOLN
LINCOLN
JEFFERSON
CRONE
GREGORY
FISCHER
GREGORY
KENNEDY
LINCOLN
JEFFERSON
KENNEDY
MADISON
WASHINGTON
GREGORY
GRANGER
GREGORY
KENNEDY
LINCOLN
HILL
HILL
HILL

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
371 0 M 95 BOYS
167 0 M 96 BOYS
734 0 M 97 BOYS
474 0 M 98 BOYS
415 0 M 99 BOYS
198 0 M 100 BOYS
421 0 M 101 BOYS
660 0 M 102 BOYS
307 0 M 103 BOYS
84 0 M 104 BOYS
615 0 M 105 BOYS
160 0 M 106 BOYS
244 0 M 107 BOYS
135 0 M 108 BOYS
557 0 M 109 BOYS
252 0 M 110 BOYS
243 0 M 111 BOYS
551 0 M 112 BOYS
508 0 M 113 BOYS
241 0 M 114 BOYS
82 0 M 115 BOYS
433 0 M 116 BOYS
387 0 M 117 BOYS
340 0 M 118 BOYS
149 0 M 119 BOYS
542 0 M 120 BOYS
550 0 M 121 BOYS
481 0 M 122 BOYS
316 0 M 123 BOYS

6 0 M 124 BOYS
169 0 M 125 BOYS
73 0 M 126 BOYS
209 0 M 127 BOYS
465 0 M 128 BOYS
493 0 M 129 BOYS
317 0 M 130 BOYS
431 0 M 131 BOYS
616 0 M 132 BOYS
732 0 M 133 BOYS
179 0 M 134 BOYS
166 0 M 135 BOYS
221 0 M 136 BOYS
397 0 M 137 BOYS
489 0 M 138 BOYS
262 0 M 139 BOYS
238 0 M 140 BOYS
234 0 M 141 BOYS

Time Pace
11:17.0 7:31/M
11:19.5 7:33/M
11:20.4 7:33/M
11:20.7 7:33/IM
11:21.1 7:34/M
11:21.5 7:34/M
11:23.4 7:35/M
11:23.9 7:35/M
11:24.3 7:36/M
11:25.8 7:37/M
11:26.2 7:37/M
11:26.8 7:37/M
11:27.4 7:38/M
11:27.8 7:38/M
11:28.8 7:39/M
11:31.6 7:41/M
11:31.9 7:41/M
11:32.3 7:41/M
11:34.1 7:43/M
11:35.8 7:43/IM
11:36.2 7:44/M
11:38.7 7:45/M
11:40.6 7:47/M
11:42.8 7:48/M
11:44.3 7:49/M
11:45.3 7:50/M
11:46.2 7:51/M
11:46.6 7:51/M
11:48.1 7:52/M
11:52.6 7:55/M
11:53.7 7:55/M
11:54.1 7:56/M
11:54.5 7:56/M
11:56.1 7:57/M
11:56.5 7:57/M
11.57.1 7:58/M
11:57.7 7:58/M
11:58.1 7:59/M
11:59.5 7:59/M
12:.01.1 8:01/M
12:01.5 8:01/M
12:01.8 8:01/M
12:02.2 8:01/M
12:02.6 8:01/M
12:03.0 8:02/M
12:05.7 8:03/M
12:07.8 8:05/M

10/16/2019 05:55:34



Date

Race
October 16, 2019

Overall*

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

*Overall place within gender

Meet held in Naperville, IL. Results by Race Time, Inc.

Name

Janav Senthilkumaravel

Richard Zhang
Shanmuk Gudipati
Ryan Su

Kieran Neill
Manas Prasade
Benjamin Seppala
Bradley Gabrielse
Aidan Krenek
Sohail Fong

Jack Samples
Devam Das
Jacob Thomas
Wesley Torres
Kavith Ranaweera
Ved Sekhar
Alexander Spyratos
Harrison Brown
Jace Mohead
Aiden Bahula
Kyle Hu

Haris Khan

Tirth Desai

Riyaan Palle
Marco Campagna
Aaron Sierakowski
Owen Birill

Peter Galer

Tarun Joshi
Satvik Karumuri
Cj Getting

Nelith Ranaweera
Mimir Kaushal
Brian Ochoa
Ishan Wagle
Ethan Padilla

Jay Patel

Krishna Jaganathan
Soren Casey
Mchale Declan
Michael Peterson
Evan Manchanda
Saket Gandra
Ibrahim Anwar
Daniel Kowalewicz
Max Henonin
Parry Nall

NAPER PRAIRIE XC CONFERENCE
Overall Finish List

7TH GRADE BOYS

Team
GRANGER
KENNEDY
KENNEDY
CRONE
JEFFERSON
GRANGER
KENNEDY
FISCHER
FISCHER
GREGORY
GRANGER
JEFFERSON
STILL
FISCHER
FISCHER
HILL
SCULLEN
GRANGER
HILL
KENNEDY
GRANGER
SCULLEN
STILL
HILL
SCULLEN
GRANGER
KENNEDY
HILL
HILL
HILL
KENNEDY
FISCHER
GRANGER
FISCHER
GRANGER
CRONE
KENNEDY
STILL
KENNEDY
WASHINGTON
CRONE
GRANGER
GREGORY
GRANGER
FISCHER
KENNEDY
HILL

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

159
468
386

57
321
150
441

71

81
181
157
285
721

95

89
266
668
106
257
353
118
641
688
260
631
162
361
242
249
251
382

90
124

87
165

46
426
694
365
737

50
136
780

98

80
391
258
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142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS

Time Pace
12:09.8 8:06/M
12:15.9 8:10/M
12:16.3 8:11/M
12:16.7 8:11/M
12:17.1 8:11/M
12:17.5 8:11/M
12:17.9 8:11/M
12:18.3 8:12/M
12:19.3 8:13/M
12:20.1 8:13/M
12:24.7 8:16/M
12:27.3 8:18/M
12:34.6 8:23/IM
12:51.6 8:34/M
12:54.1 8:36/M
12:58.3 8:39/M
13:01.8 8:41/M
13:02.1 8:41/M
13:02.5 8:41/M
13:07.3 8:45/M
13:09.2 8:46/M
13:11.7 8:47/M
13:12.0 8:48/M
13:16.5 8:51/M
13:19.0 8:53/M
13:21.3 8:54/M
13:24.1 8:56/M
13:24.5 8:56/M
13:31.2 9:01/M
13:31.5 9:01/M
13:42.7 9:08/M
13:46.2 9:11/M
13:49.9 9:13/M
13:52.3 9:15/M
13:56.6 9:17/M
14:03.7 9:22/M
14:05.2 9:23/M
14:06.2 9:24/M
14:06.6 9:24/M
14:09.7 9:26/M
14:12.7 9:28/M
14:15.0 9:30/M
14:16.7 9:31/M
14:17.0 9:31/M
14:22.9 9:35/M
14:23.2 9:35/M
14:23.5 9:35/M

10/16/2019 05:55:35



Race Date
October 16, 2019

Overall*

189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209

Name
Louis Leyva
Jacob Switt
Joseph Puente
Ansh Vasudevan
Eric Gerdes
Bradley Cho
Andrew Bukowski
Josh Ferguson
Shridhar Ganesh
Aakash Kolli
Gagan Nanua
Vaitheswaran Gopiram
William Temple
Kaustubh Kondapilli
Benjamin Pozzi
Eyad Kasim
Aravind Kannan
Alex Silva
Eashwar Kurmapu
Siddharth Jaiganesh
Aman Wagle

*Overall place within gender

NAPER PRAIRIE XC CONFERENCE
Overall Finish List

7TH GRADE BOYS

Team
GRANGER
STILL
MADISON
CRONE
CRONE
GRANGER
KENNEDY
CRONE
CRONE
STILL
CRONE
KENNEDY
KENNEDY
GRANGER
JEFFERSON
SCULLEN
GRANGER
GRANGER
HILL
CRONE
GRANGER

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

131
719
610

61

21
108
363

16

18
781

42
383
454
129
328
639
123
783
253

32
164

Meet held in Naperville, IL. Results by Race Time, Inc.
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189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209

BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS

Time Pace
14:25.9 9:37/M
14:30.4 9:40/M
14:32.5 9:41/M
14:37.3 9:45/M
14:46.8 9:51/M
14:49.0 9:53/M
14:53.2 9:55/M
15:06.6 10:04/M
15:08.5 10:05/M
15:09.4 10:06/M
15:16.8 10:11/M
15:21.4 10:14/M
15:21.9 10:14/M
16:19.1 10:53/M
16:25.8 10:57/M
16:59.8 11:19/M
17:09.9 11:26/M
17:24.5 11:36/M
17:26.5 11:37/M
18:58.5 12:39/M
19:39.1 13:06/M

10/16/2019 05:55:36



